THE DATASHEET OF
MT5/V-281-290
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MARKING TAGS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 111
MARKING
ACCESSORIES
Blank Marking Tag

MT2G                                   1           10           100              5.0mm           5.0mm
MT2B4                                 1           10           100              5.8mm           9.1mm
Continuous Tags
MT6F                                    1           10            10               9.5mm          60.0mm
MT9F                                    1           10            10              10.3mm         90.0mm
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/H-1
2 MT6/H-2
3 MT6/H-3
4 MT6/H-4
5 MT6/H-5
6 MT6/H-6
7 MT6/H-7
8 MT6/H-8
9 MT6/H-9
10 MT6/H-10
1-10 MT6/H-1-10
11-20 MT6/H-11-20
21-30 MT6/H-21-30
31-40 MT6/H-31-40
41-50 MT6/H-41-50
51-60 MT6/H-51-60
61-70 MT6/H-61-70
71-80 MT6/H-71-80
81-90 MT6/H-81-90
91-100 MT6/H-91-100
101-110 MT6/H-101-110
111-120 MT6/H-111-120
121-130 MT6/H-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/H-131-140
141-150 MT6/H-141-150
151-160 MT6/H-151-160
161-170 MT6/H-161-170
171-180 MT6/H-171-180
181-190 MT6/H-181-190
191-200 MT6/H-191-200
1-100 MT6/H-1-100
1-50 MT6/H-1-50
A MT6/H-A
B MT6/H-B

S MT6/H-S
X MT6/H-X
Y MT6/H-Y
Z MT6/H-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/H-GRND
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/V-1
2 MT6/V-2
3 MT6/V-3
4 MT6/V-4
5 MT6/V-5
6 MT6/V-6
7 MT6/V-7
8 MT6/V-8
9 MT6/V-9
10 MT6/V-10
1-10 MT6/V-1-10
11-20 MT6/V-11-20
21-30 MT6/V-21-30
31-40 MT6/V-31-40
41-50 MT6/V-41-50
51-60 MT6/V-51-60
61-70 MT6/V-61-70
71-80 MT6/V-71-80
81-90 MT6/V-81-90
91-100 MT6/V-91-100
101-110 MT6/V-101-110
111-120 MT6/V-111-120
121-130 MT6/V-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/V-131-140
141-150 MT6/V-141-150
151-160 MT6/V-151-160
161-170 MT6/V-161-170
171-180 MT6/V-171-180
181-190 MT6/V-181-190
191-200 MT6/V-191-200
1-100 MT6/V-1-100
1-50 MT6/V-1-50
A MT6/V-A
B MT6/V-B